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Frederick Co.
Hay & Straw
Rnckeystown, Md.
Thursday, Jan. 23

Report suppliedby auction
83 loads. Market wassteady.
Alfalfa, fancy, at 120.00, 9 good,

82.00- 20 fair, 50.00-75.00;
Alfalfa Mix, 60.00 and 68.00.

Timothy, 2 Ids. good, 85.00 and
90.00, 12 fair, 59.00-76.00; Mixed
Hay, 2 Ids. good, 75.00 & 87.50, 10
fair, 47.50-70.00.

Clover, 2 Ids., 50.00 and 55.00;
Straw, 3 good at 81.00-87.00, 9 fair,
40.00-

Oats, 1.57-1.75 bu.; Firewood, 5
Ids. good, 67.00-72.00 cord, 3 fair,
30.00-60.00 cord.

Wood shavings, 3.10 per bag.

Keister’s Hay
& Straw

Keister’s MiddlebnrgAuction
Tuesday, Jan. 21

Report suppliedby auction
84 loads.
46 loads hay. Alfalfa, 57.00-80.00;

Mixed Hay, 37.50-77.00; Timothy,
60.00- Mixed Hay, 27.50-32.50;
11 loads straw, 57.50-72.50 ; 4 loads
Ear Com, 55.00-70.00; 5 loads Oats,
1.00- 18 loads firewood,
24.70/load.

New Holland Hay
New HollandSales Stables

Monday, Jan. 23
Report supplied by auction

176 loads. Alfalfa, 5 loads, 101.00-
122.00. 16 at 80.00-100.00,36 at 60.00-
80.00. 6 at 50.00-60.00.

Mixed Hay, 5 loads, 80.00-100.00,
14 at 60.00-80.00, 12 at 50.0ftd0.00;
Mulch, 46.00-52.00.

Timothy, 6 loads, 60.00-74.00,7 at
50.00d0.00; Mixed Grass, 36.00-
70.00; Clover, 3 at 45.00d8.00;
Straw, 6 at 70.0085.00, 3 at 60.00-
70.00, 7 at 50.00-60.00, several wet,
under 50.00.

Ear Com, 65.00-70.00, 1 at 50.00;
Com Fodder, 21.00 and 35.00; Oats,
1.60-1.90bu.

Vintage Hay
And Straw

Vintage Sales Stables
Thursday, Jan. 23

Report supplied by auction
Alfalfa 46.0061.00, orchard &

mixed hay 39.0061.00, timothy
61.00-66.00,wheat straw 51.00-57.00,
comfodder 31.00.

Hagerstown Hay
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Jan. 22
Report supplied by auction

3 loads alfalfa 79.0065.00,5 loads
mixed hay 42.00-79.00.

10:00 AMsjL
11:00 AM

Carroll Co. Hay
Carroli Co., Md.

Tuesday, Jan. 21,1986
Report supplied by auction

32 loads.
Alfalfa, gd. to v. gd., 60.00-77.50,

some at 1.60bale; fair to gd., 50.00-
60.00, .95 bale.

Alfalfa Timothy Mixed, 62.50;
Alfalfa Orchard Grass Mix, some
v. gd., 75.00-101.00,some gd., 50.00-
75.00.

Timothy, 42.50-67.50, some at
1.00-1.20 bale; Timothy & Clover,
fr. to gd., 42.50-53.00, some at .75
bale.

Clover hay, .80-1.05 bale; load
mixed wood, 65.00 load.

Pa. Grain
Monday, Jan. 21

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
& SouthCentral Pa. Com unevenly
steady; Wheat steady to 10 cents
lower; Barley & Oats steady to 5
cents higher; Soybeans steady to
15 cents higher; Ear Corn steadyto
strong.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock • (All prices per bushel, ex-
cept Ear Comper ton.)

Southeastern
Pennsylvania

Com No. 2-y range 2.50-2.75, few
reported 2.40, average 2.59, New
Crop* 2.09-2.25; ©Wheat No. 2
range 3.16-3.35, few reported 2.70,
aver 3.16, N "-'wi* 2.42-2.72:

Barley No. 3 range 1.65-1.90, few
reported 1.50, average 1.76, New
Crop* 1.25-1.57; Oats No. 2 1.20-
1.40, few reported 1.50, average
1.31, New Crop* .85; Soybeans No.
1 range 5.10-5.25, average 5.16,
New Crop* 5.06-5.11; *Gr. Sorghum
#2 2.10, average 2.10; #Ear Com
62.00-68.00, average63.08.

CentralPennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.65,

average 2.53; ©Wheat No. 2 range
3.003.30, average 3.11; Barley No.
3 range 1.50-1.65, average 1.61;
Oats No. 2range 1.00-1.20, average
1.11; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.50-
5.00, average 4.81; *Gr. Sorghum
#2 range 2.35, average 2.35; #Ear
Com range 56.0064.00, average
60.11.

SouthCentral
Pennsylvania

Cora No. 2-y range 2.35-2.60,
average 2.49; ©Wheat No. 2 2.60-
3.00, few reported 3.30, average
2.84; Barley No. 3 range 1.45-1.90,
average 1.67; Oats No. 2 range
1.00-1.30, average 1.17; #Ear Com
range 55.00-70.00, average 62.38.

WesternPennsylvania
Com No. 2-y range 2.30-2.60,

average 2.43; ©Wheat No. 2 range
2.65-3.10, average 2.92; Oats No. 2
range 1.10-1.30, average 1.19.

Southeastern,
Central& South

Central Summary
Com No. 2-y range 2.40-2.75,

average 2.55; ©Wheat No. 2 range
',70-3.35. ' - 3.06; Barley No.

3 range 1.50-1.90, average 1.89;
Oats No. 2 range 1.00-1.40,average
1.18; Soybeans No. 1 range 4.75-
5.25, average 5.02; #New Ear Com
range 55.00-68.00, average 61.97.

Green Dragon
Hay

Friday, Jan. 17
Report suppliedbyPDA

92 Lds. Hay, 48 Lds. Straw & 7
Ear Com.

Alfalfa 58.00-120.00 mostly 65.00-
97.00; Mixed Hay 45.00-101.00, few
to 36.00; Timothy Hay 49.00-93.00;
Grass few 50.0066.00; Straw 36.00-
90.00 mostly 45.00-82.00; Ear Cora
67.00-79.00; Com Fodder one load
33.00; Oats 3 loads 1.10-1.75 per
bushel.

Good’s Auction
Leola,Pa.

Wednesday, Jan. 15,1986
77 Lds. Hay, 15 Lds. Straw & 9

Ear Com.
Alfalfa 61.00-99.00; Mixed Hay

39.00- mostly 50.0069.00;
Timothy Hay 52.00-97.00; Straw
60.0067.00, few to 42.00; Ear Com
66.00- one load 86.00.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

Rt. 30,10 miles east ofLancaster
in Paradise, Pa.

HAY. STRAW & GRAIN SALE
Every Thursday

at 1 p.m.
For info. 717-442-4181 or 215-458-8518

L. Robert Frame, Sr., Manager

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC. - THE ACTION AUCTION
1monpayl
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11:00 AM
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BULLS -

EARLY BIRD HOG SALE
7:30 AM

For Your Protection Your Hogs Must
Be Identified

STEERS -

beef cowsIwwv-T‘.

2:30 P.M.

CALVES

w1:30 PM
SHEEPBEEF SALE

CALF f SHEEP. GOATS
GOATS
Market your livestock thru New Holland Sales, your neighbor does

Pick-up your check before you leave

HAY
STRAW
GRAIN


